Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 20
04/06/2023 - 10:38

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 6

4
5

PETRICEVIC, Gabriel
STANKOVIC, Viktor

Heat 2 of 6

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

JANJIC, Vukasin
KRSTONOSIC, Petar
DERETIC, Andrija
DJUROVIC, Petar
VRATNICA, Novak
NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan
DJUROQVIC, Pavle

Heat 3 of 6

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JAKSIC, Luka
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
SAVIC, llija
VUKASINOVIC, Pavle
MARIC, Nikola
FATHALLA, Yassein
CURCIC, Filip

SAIC, Nikola

Heat 4 of 6

=

ONO OIS WDN

PUPOVIC, Stefan
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
CHIN, Daly

DEMIR, Demirkan
KOLTIN, Nikola

CHIN, Darren
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
BEZBRADICA, Luka

Heat 5 of 6

O ~NO O WN -

ZVEREV, Savelii

FATHALLA, Abdelrahman

MASHALY, Fares
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
BOJICIC, Jovan
MARKOVIC, Andrej
KHAMIS, Ezz El Din
LJUBICIC, Boris
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07
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99
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05
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Vinkovacki Pk
Usce

BPK

Sombor

PVK Buducnost
Orka

Orka

Novi Beograd 011
Orka

11. April

Panta Rei
Partizan

PVK Buducnost
Novi Beograd 011
Alexandria
Sombor

Novi Sad

PVK Buducnost
Vracar
Alexandria
Turkiye

Spartak
Alexandria

BPK

Novi Beograd 011

PVK Buducnost
Alexandria
Alexandria
Dubocica

11. April
Partizan
Alexandria
Mornar

1:32.10
1:33.35

1:43.63
1:38.47
1:49.35
1:51.90
1:40.44
1:48.78

1:27.87
1:25.07
1:23.81
1:22.25
1:22.29
1:25.00
1:25.08
1:29.71

1:17.90
1:08.02
1:05.77
1:01.69
1:02.86
1:07.76
1:13.97
1:21.12

1:17.73
1:08.00
1:05.50
1:01.64
1:02.79
1.07.14
1:09.44
1:20.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 20, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 6 of 6

1

0O ~NO O h WN

CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
DJURISIC, Relja
ALIKAVAZOQVIC, Nikola
SAKCI, Huseyin Emre
BIDARD, Clement
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
STANKIC, Andrija

05
06
05
97
01
01
06
09

BPK

Partizan
Vojvodina

Turkiye

Mulhouse On

11. April

11. April

Novi Beograd 011

1:16.27
1:07.85
1:05.36
1:00.00
1:02.00
1:05.84
1:08.39
1:20.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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